*Ohio Crosstabs*

36. Do you think people who are transgender should be allowed to use the public bathrooms

consistent with the gender they identify with,

Yes/Should
No/Should not
DK/NA

Yes/Should
No/Should not
DK/NA

37. Do you think public schools
bathrooms and locker rooms that
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Yes No
52% 38%
39 53
9 9
Wht NonWht
43% 43%
48 50
9 8

should be required to allow transgender students to use

are consistent with the gender they identify with, or
not?
COLLEGE DEG

Tot Rep Dem Ind Men Wom Yes No
Yes/Should 36% 20% 52% 35% 31% 40% 46% 31%
No/Should not 55 73 39 54 60 50 46 59
DK/NA 9 7 9 11 8 10 8 10

AGE IN YRS........vu WHITE.....

18-34 35-49 50-64 65+ Men Wom Wht NonWht
Yes/Should 46% 35% 32% 35% 30% 43% 37% 33%
No/Should not 43 56 58 57 62 47 54 56
DK/NA 11 8 10 8 8 10 9 10

38. How much have you heard or read about the Zika wvirus, which is carried by some
mosquitos and can cause birth defects in pregnant women: a lot, some, a little, or
nothing at all?

COLLEGE DEG

Tot Rep Dem Ind Men Wom Yes No
A lot 37% 36% 38% 34% 34% 39% 43% 33%
Some 40 46 36 38 40 39 41 39
A little 18 14 21 18 18 17 14 20
Nothing at all 6 3 5 9 8 4 2 8
DK/NA - 1 - - - - - -

AGE IN YRS.............. WHITE.....

18-34 35-49 50-64 65+ Men Wom Wht NonWht
A lot 21% 35% 42% 50% 36% 42% 39% 26%
Some 40 37 43 36 42 39 41 35
A little 24 23 13 11 17 15 16 25
Nothing at all 15 5 3 2 5 3 4 14

DK/NA - - - 1 - - - -



39. How concerned are you that you or someone you know will be affected by the Zika
so concerned, or not concerned at

virus; are you very concerned,

all?

Very concerned
Somewhat concerned
Not so concerned
Not concerned at all
DK/NA

Very concerned
Somewhat concerned
Not so concerned
Not concerned at all
DK/NA

40. Do you think the

or not?

Yes

DK/NA

Yes
No
DK/NA

41. Should the U.S.
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doing enough to protect Americans from the Zika virus,

kept home because of the Zika virus?

Compete
Kept home
DK/NA

Compete
Kept home
DK/NA
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Olympic team compete in Brazil this summer,
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